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Product Datasheet

Ac-Arg-Ser-Leu-Lys-AMC (Site 1 Protease Substrate fluorogenic), CAS

[[259176-76-6]]
ECH-877-09-5MG

Article Name

Biozol Catalog Number
Supplier Catalog Number
Alternative Catalog Number
Manufacturer

Category

Product Description

Tag

CAS Number

Ac-Arg-Ser-Leu-Lys-AMC (Site 1 Protease Substrate fluorogenic), CAS
[[259176-76-6]]

ECH-877-09-5MG
877-09-5mg
ECH-877-09-5MG
Echelon Biosciences
Molekularbiologie

CAS Number: 259176-76-6Molecular Weight: 701.83Salt Form:
TFAPurity: >90%Sequence (3-letter): Ac-Arg-Ser-Leu-Lys-
AMCSequence (1-letter): Ac-RSLK-AMCStorage: -20 AC or belowAc-
RSLK-AMC is a fluorogenic substrate for Site-1 protease (Membrane-
bound tra...
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[259176-76-6]



